
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 53.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC16F015'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-11-15
09:58:04

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1924 2018-11-15
09:58:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-22
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-12-08
11:35:09

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE3352 2018-12-08
11:35:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-15
23:59:00

Prêté

2016-08-05
10:10:30

Data Structures
Using C

Thareja,
Reema

001.6425/THA MPCE1785 2016-08-05
10:10:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-12
23:59:00

2016-08-05
10:10:30

2016-08-08
09:57:52

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1923 2016-08-03
13:02:41

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-09
23:59:00

2016-08-08
09:57:52

2016-08-11
12:22:41

Engineering Physics Mukherji Uma 530/MUK MPCE3568 2016-08-08
09:58:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-15
23:59:00

2016-08-11
12:22:41

2016-08-12
09:15:26

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2785 2016-08-05
10:10:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-12
23:59:00

2016-08-12
09:15:26

2016-08-19
09:39:14

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE140 2016-08-11
12:00:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-18
23:59:00

2016-08-19
09:39:14

2016-08-19
09:39:14

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1149 2016-08-05
10:10:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-12
23:59:00

2016-08-19
09:39:14

2016-08-22
09:29:49

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2785 2016-08-12
09:15:38

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-19
23:59:00

2016-08-22
09:29:49

2016-08-22
09:29:49

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1341 2016-08-12
09:29:34

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-19
23:59:00

2016-08-22
09:29:49

2016-08-25
09:38:17

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2785 2016-08-22
09:30:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-29
23:59:00

2016-08-25
09:38:17
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2016-08-25
09:38:45

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE140 2016-08-19
09:39:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-26
23:59:00

2016-08-25
09:38:45

2016-08-27
09:49:30

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1149 2016-08-19
09:39:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-26
23:59:00

2016-08-27
09:49:30

2016-08-30
09:43:04

Engineering
Mechanics Statics

Nelson, E. W. 531.62/NEL/BES MPCE1055 2016-08-29
09:58:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-05
23:59:00

2016-08-30
09:43:04

2016-09-02
09:39:12

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1149 2016-08-27
09:49:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-03
23:59:00

2016-09-02
09:39:12

2016-09-12
08:18:54

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Ravish R.
Singh

621.3/SIN MPCE3976 2016-08-30
09:43:19

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-20
23:59:00

2016-09-12
08:18:54

2016-09-13
09:16:54

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE140 2016-08-25
09:38:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-01
23:59:00

2016-09-13
09:16:54

2016-09-26
10:25:33

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1334 2016-09-17
09:34:44

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-24
23:59:00

2016-09-26
10:25:33

2016-10-04
10:11:32

Textbook of
Environmental
Studies

Dave
Deeksha

370.1/DAV MPCE4781 2016-09-27
13:00:16

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-04
10:11:32

2016-10-06
10:08:14

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3955 2016-09-27
13:01:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-06
10:08:14

2016-10-08
05:01:41

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3961 2016-09-27
13:00:33

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-04
23:59:00

2016-10-08
05:01:41

2016-10-08
05:01:41

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE140 2016-09-13
09:17:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-20
23:59:00

2016-10-08
05:01:41

2016-10-13
13:11:50

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p MPCE3972 2016-10-13
07:11:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-20
23:59:00

2016-10-13
13:11:50

2016-10-13
13:12:39

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE977 2016-10-13
07:11:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-20
23:59:00

2016-10-13
13:12:39

2016-10-17
09:35:58

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3955 2016-10-15
10:56:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-05
23:59:00

2016-10-17
09:35:58

2016-10-17
09:36:46

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3961 2016-10-15
10:57:03

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-05
23:59:00

2016-10-17
09:36:46

2016-10-17
13:15:49

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2793 2016-10-17
09:39:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-24
23:59:00

2016-10-17
13:15:49

2016-11-03
09:52:02

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1924 2016-10-27
12:41:59

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-03
23:59:00

2016-11-03
09:52:02

2016-11-14
11:27:54

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3959 2016-10-27
12:41:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-03
23:59:00

2016-11-14
11:27:54

2016-12-03
06:59:05

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE621 2016-11-17
11:21:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-24
23:59:00

2016-12-03
06:59:05
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2016-12-19
07:52:59

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE621 2016-12-03
06:59:10

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-10
23:59:00

2016-12-19
07:52:59

2016-12-28
10:33:43

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE621 2016-12-19
07:53:07

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-26
23:59:00

2016-12-28
10:33:43

2016-12-30
09:32:14

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3959 2016-12-20
10:14:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-27
23:59:00

2016-12-30
09:32:14

2017-01-12
06:47:22

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE277 2016-12-20
10:14:58

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-12-27
23:59:00

2017-01-12
06:47:22

2017-02-23
07:41:07

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1336 2017-02-09
11:27:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-16
23:59:00

2017-02-23
07:41:07

2017-03-01
07:30:34

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3960 2017-02-23
07:41:30

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-02
23:59:00

2017-03-01
07:30:34

2017-03-17
13:02:05

Managing Soft Skills
For Personality
Development

Ghosh, B.N. 604.63/GHO MPCE8546 2017-03-17
12:48:31

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-03-17
13:02:05

2017-03-17
13:02:05

Managing Soft Skills
For Personality
Development

Ghosh, B.N. 604.63/GHO MPCE8544 2017-03-17
12:48:43

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-03-17
13:02:05

2017-03-20
13:50:38

The Three Laws of
Performance

Zaffron,
Steve

658.4/ZAF/LOG MPCE2496 2017-03-17
13:03:02

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-03-20
13:50:38

2017-03-20
13:50:38

IT Skills for
Successful Study

Clarke, Alan MPCE2621 2017-03-17
13:02:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-03-20
13:50:38

2017-04-15
08:34:42

Finding your
Strength in Difficult
Times

Viscott, David 158.128/VIS MPCE2524 2017-03-17
13:02:18

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-04-15
08:34:42

2017-04-22
07:37:39

2 States The Story of
My Marriage

Bhagat,
Chatan

823/BHA MPCE2450 2017-03-17
12:43:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-04-22
07:37:39

2017-06-15
06:19:54

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE399 2017-06-09
10:23:01

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-16
23:59:00

2017-06-15
06:19:54

2017-07-12
13:01:32

Elements of
Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury,
S. K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3062 2017-07-10
10:30:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-17
23:59:00

2017-07-12
13:01:32

2017-08-08
11:52:44

Thermodynamics :
an engineering
approach

Cengel,
Yunus A.

621.4021/CEN MPCE4670 2017-08-02
11:48:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-09
23:59:00

2017-08-08
11:52:44

2017-09-21
16:20:33

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag P K 621.402/NAG MPCE3149 2017-09-18
15:39:06

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-25
23:59:00

2017-09-21
16:20:33

2018-08-23
13:47:11

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE6057 2018-08-09
03:39:07

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-21
23:59:00

2018-08-23
13:47:11

2018-10-29
11:48:53

Basic Electrical and
Electronics
Engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE9966 2018-10-20
12:43:47

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-29
11:48:53

2018-10-29
11:48:53

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1923 2018-10-20
12:43:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-29
11:48:53
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2018-12-03
11:31:21

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE6057 2018-11-29
09:54:22

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-06
23:59:00

2018-12-03
11:31:21

2018-12-05
10:58:30

Mechanical
Vibrations

Rao,
Singiresu S.

620.3/RAO MPCE6986 2018-11-29
09:54:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-06
23:59:00

2018-12-05
10:58:30

2018-12-05
15:40:34

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE613 2018-11-15
09:58:20

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-22
23:59:00

2018-12-05
15:40:34

2018-12-08
11:26:07

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE6057 2018-12-03
11:31:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-10
23:59:00

2018-12-08
11:26:07
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